
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Finance agreement in place

1

Vehicle previously written-o�

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

SANTANDER CONSUMER FINANCE

0800 0851759

CONDITIONAL SALE

00000000010016010311052

26/03/2016

48 Months

-

TOYOTA PRIUS HATCHBACK 1.

Not Requested

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/0D9DDGHY/print-full/

2 of 12 26/07/2024, 16:59



Found 1  major issue

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

D

15/05/2017

VX13TZW

JTDKN36U905567137

TOYOTA PRIUS T SPIRIT V

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

100K

200K

300K

26/07/2024 234,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

20/11/2023 229,684 Miles MOT

22/05/2023 219,193 Miles MOT

22/11/2022 208,106 Miles MOT

14/07/2022 197,682 Miles MOT

23/11/2021 187,394 Miles MOT

03/11/2021 185,904 Miles MOT

31/05/2021 173,058 Miles MOT

01/12/2020 168,172 Miles MOT

03/07/2020 157,666 Miles MOT

06/01/2020 153,678 Miles MOT

07/06/2019 133,869 Miles MOT

07/12/2018 122,628 Miles MOT

09/06/2018 111,525 Miles MOT

08/09/2017 104,730 Miles MOT

01/10/2016 75,683 Miles MOT

30/03/2016 50,533 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

16/12/2023 N/A 7 months

18/10/2018 16/12/2023 5 years 1 month

01/03/2013 18/10/2018 5 years 7 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

20/11/2023

19/11/2024

229,684 Miles

592475916282

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

22/05/2023

21/05/2024

219,193 Miles

885207149192

N/A

Steering rack has slight free play detected at steering wheel
(2.3 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

22/11/2022

21/11/2023

208,106 Miles

568183435700

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

14/07/2022

13/07/2023

197,682 Miles

132365004152

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

14/07/2022

N/A

197,682 Miles

333530208362

Rear Registration plate lamp does not illuminate
simultaneously with the position lamps both (4.7.2 (a))

N/A

N/A

Fail

23/11/2021

22/11/2022

187,394 Miles

275000299240

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

03/11/2021

02/11/2022

185,904 Miles

173551720564

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

03/11/2021

N/A

185,904 Miles

201817378131

Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of a single
lamp or all lamps (4.7.1 (b) (ii))

N/A

N/A

Fail
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31/05/2021

30/05/2022

173,058 Miles

530979026948

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

01/12/2020

30/11/2021

168,172 Miles

782393962582

N/A

Nearside Front Brake hose slightly deteriorated (1.1.12 (b) (ii)).
Nearside Front Wheel bearing has slight play (5.1.3 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

03/07/2020

02/07/2021

157,666 Miles

274677542604

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

06/01/2020

05/01/2021

153,678 Miles

508619837786

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

07/06/2019

06/06/2020

133,869 Miles

482464840695

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

07/12/2018

06/12/2019

122,628 Miles

289522063555

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

07/12/2018

N/A

122,628 Miles

394045998726

Rear Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

N/A

N/A

Fail

09/06/2018

08/06/2019

111,525 Miles

841490350185

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/0D9DDGHY/print-full/

7 of 12 26/07/2024, 16:59



08/09/2017

30/09/2018

104,730 Miles

911517123895

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

01/10/2016

30/09/2017

75,683 Miles

120286768776

N/A

both front tyres slight cuts

N/A

Pass

30/03/2016

29/03/2017

50,533 Miles

328750387416

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 234,000 Miles as of 26/07/2024

Vehicle Toyota Prius

Trade Value £3,977

Retail Value £4,806

Supermarket Value £4,669

Independent Value £4,660

Franchise Value £4,918

 234,000 Miles as of 26/07/2024

Vehicle Toyota Prius 1.8 VVT-h T Spirit Hatchback 5dr Petrol Hybrid CVT Euro 5 (s/s) (136 ps)

Trade £1,736

Retail Value £3,994

Part Exchange £1,636

Private £2,860

234,000 Miles as of 26/07/2024

VRM VX13TZW

VIN JTDKN36U905567137

Retail £4,572 £3,924 £3,312

Trade £3,474 £2,982 £2,517
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60 Months / 100,000 Miles Expired Expired

60 Months / 100,000 Miles Expired Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

0

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

22.1%

77.9%

A

92 g/Km

£0

N/A

£1,886

20,531 Annual Miles

£64.22

699 Miles

59 MPG

62 MPG

59 MPG

N/A

15

£536

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 26/07/2024 16:58, Finance found with SANTANDER CONSUMER FINANCE

26/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 26/07/2024 16:58, 5 Previous Keepers found

26/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 26/07/2024 16:58, Category D Write-o� found
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